HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP

HM/NIA

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

HM/NIA

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

HM/NIA

09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018

HM/NIA

16/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018

FHMEAO QPA  AFQNA:
ANOOYMOAHS 20:45  AEK MEPISTEPIOY-A.TI. - T BPIAHZSIA
AIONY3OY 21:30  AO AIONYSOY - ESN MAKPHS
ANTQONHS ®QTSHS 21:30  HAYZIAKOS AO - TS HAIOYMOAHS
1o I'YMN.KOPQMIOY 21:30 T3 KOPQMIOY - AO APTONAYTHS TPITA.
©PAKOMAKEAONQN KA. 21:30  AO ©OPAKOMAKEAONQN - AO IPIS TIETPOYTIOAHS
METAMOP®QSHS 21:30  FAO KOYKOYBAOYNON - AZ OAYMIAAA NATI,
2n ATQNIZTIKH
THMEAO QPA  ArQNAZ
BPIAHZSION 21:30 I3 BPIAHSSIA - AO AIONYZOY
HAIOYTMOAHS B 21:30  T'Z HAIOYMOAHS - AEK MEPISTEPIOY-A.M,
PAGHNAS KA. 21:30  AO APTONAYTHS TPITA. - HAYZIAKOS AO
AT .TPIAAOS KA. 21:30  AO IPIS METPOYMOAHS - T3 KOPQMIOY
MANATOY 21:30 A3 OAYMIIAAA MAT. - AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
N.MAKPHS. KA. 21:30  ESN MAKPHS - TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
3n ATQNIZTIKH
FHMEAO QPA  ATQNAZ
ANOOYMOAHS 20:45  AEK MEPISTEPIOY-A.M. - AO APFONAYTHS TPITA.
AIONY3OY 21:30  AO AIONYZOY - TS HAIOYMOAHS
ANTONHS ©QTSHS 21:30  HAYIIAKOZ AO - AO IPIS METPOYMOAHS
1o I'YMN.KOPQMIOY 21:30 'S KOPQMIOY - AZ OAYMMIAAA MAT.
OPAKOMAKEAONON KA. 21:30  AO GPAKOMAKEAONQN - TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
N.MAKPHS. KA. 21:30  ESN MAKPHS - T3 BPIAHZSIA
4n ATQNISTIKH
FHMEAO QPA  ATrQNAZ
PAGHNAS KA. 21:30  AO APFONAYTHS TPITA. - AO AIONY30Y
MAMAFOY 21:30  AZ OAYMMIAAA MAT. - HAYZIAKOS AO
METAMOP®QSHS 21:30  FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQON - TZ KOPQMIOY

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMNAAAKH 42 & YAPAX 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

B' KATHIOPIA EOHBQN 020G OMIAOZ

1n ATQONIZTIKH

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP

HM/NIA

16/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018

HM/NIA

23/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018

HM/NIA

30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018

HM/NIA

06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018

HM/NIA

13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018

HM/NIA
20/11/2018
20/11/2018

FHNEAO

O©PAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

HAIOYNOAHZ B
ATr.TPIAAOZ KA.

FHNEAO
ANOOYMNOAHZ
AIONYZOY
BPIAHZZION
N.MAKPHZ KA.

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANTONHZ 0QTZHZ

FHNEAO
METAMOP®QZHZ

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.
PAOHNAZ KA.
MAMAroy

rHNEAO
ANOGOYMNOAHX
BPIAHZZIQN
AIONYZOY
ANTONHZ 0QTZHZ
N.MAKPHZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FHNEAO
ATl TPIAAOZ KA.

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANTONHX 0QTZHZ
METAMOP®QZHX
MNAMAroy

FTHMNEAO
ANOOYNOAHX
BPIAHZZIQN

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30

ArQNAZz

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
I'Z HAIOYMOAHZ

AO IPIZ NETPOYNOAHX

5n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

20:45
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.N.
AO AIONYZOY

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

EXN MAKPHZ

rz KorPQrioy
HAYZIAKOZ AO

6n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
rz KopQrnioy

AO IPIZ METPOYMNOAHZX
AO APIFONAYTHX TPITA.
AX OAYMITIAAA MATI.

7n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz

20:45 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.T.
21:20 I'Z BPIAHZZIA

21:30 AO AIONYZOY

21:30 HAYZIAKOZ AO

21:30 EXIN MAKPHZ

21:30 I'Z HAIOYMOAHZ

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AO IPIZ NMETPOYMNOAHZ
AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
r'z KopQrnioy
HAYZIAKOZ AO

FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
AZ OAYMIIAAA NAI.

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:45
21:20

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.I.
I'Z BPIAHZZIA

- EZN MAKPHZ
-2 BPIAHZZIA
- AEK NMEPIXTEPIOY-A.T.

- AX OAYMIIAAA MATI.

- AO IPIZ METPOYTOAHZ
- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- 2 HAIOYNOAHZ

- AO 6PAKOMAKEAONQON
- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- AEK NMEPIZTEPIOY-A.T.
- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- EZIN MAKPHZ

- ['Z BPIAHZZIA

- I'Z HAIOYTOAHZ

- AO AIONYZOY

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- AZ OAYMIMIAAA NATI.

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- AO IPIZ METPOYTMOAHZX

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- AO AIONYZOY

- AEK NMEPIXTEPIOY-A.T.
- EZN MAKPHX

-2 BPIAHZZIA

-2 HAIOYNOAHZ

- HAYZIAKOZ AO
- AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0



HM
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP

HM/NIA

20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018

HM/NIA

27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
27/11/2018

HM/NIA

04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018

HM/NIA

11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018

HM/NIA

18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018

HM/NIA
08/01/2019

FHMNEAO
AIONYZOY
N.MAKPHZ KA.
PAOHNAZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FHNEAO
ANOOYMNOAHZ
MANAroy
METAMOP®QXHX
OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANTQONHZ 0QTZHZ

FHNEAO
BPIAHZZIQN
AIONYZOY
N.MAKPHZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B
PA®HNAZ KA.
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

FHNEAO
BPIAHZZIQN
N.MAKPHZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B
PAOHNAZ KA.
ATl TPIAAOZ KA.
MAMAroy

FHNEAO
ANOGOYMNOAHZ
OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.
AIONYZOY

ANTQONHZ 0QT2HZ
METAMOP®QZHX

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

FHNEAO
BPIAHZZIQN

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

QPA  ATFQNAZ
21:20 TS BPIAHSZZIA
21:30  AO AIONYSOY
21:30  E3IN MAKPH:
21:30 T3 HAIOYMOAHS
21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30  AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS
12n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ATQNAZ
21:20 T3 BPIAHIZIA
21:30  E3IN MAKPHS
21:30 TS HAIOYMOAHS
21:30  AO APTONAYTHS TPITA.
21:30  AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS
21:30  AS OAYMIIIAAA NAN.
13n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA  ATQNA:
20:45  AEK MEPISTEPIOY-A..
21:30  AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
21:30  AO AIONYSOY
21:30  HAYSIAKOZ AO
21:30  FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:30 T3 KOPQMIOY
14n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ATQNAZ
21:20 T3 BPIAHISIA

ATQNAZ

AO AIONYZOY

EZN MAKPHZ

AO APTONAYTHX TPITA.
'z HAIOYMOAHZ

10n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:45 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A..
21:30 Az OAYMMIAAA NAT.
21:30 AO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:30  AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
21:30 'z KOPQMIOY

21:30 HAYZIAKOZ AO

11n ATQONIZTIKH

- ['Z KOPQMIOY

- AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHZX
- AZ OAYMIMIAAA NAT.

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- EZN MAKPHZ
- AO IPIZ METPOYTOAHZ

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

- 2 HAIOYMOAHZ
- 2 BPIAHZZIA
- AO AIONYZOY

- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.T.

- AZ OAYMIMIAAA MATI.

- 'L KOPQMIOY

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- AEK NMEPIZTEPIOY-A.T1.

- AO AIONYzOY

- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- [Z KOPQMIOY

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- 2 HAIOYTMOAHZ
- AX OAYMIIAAA MATI.
-2 BPIAHZZIA

- AO APTONAYTHZX TPITA.

- EZN MAKPHZ
- AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHZ

- EZN MAKPHZ

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0



HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP

HM/NIA

08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019

HM/NIA

15/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019

HM/NIA

22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019

HM/NIA

29/01/2019
29/01/2019
29/01/2019
29/01/2019
29/01/2019
29/01/2019

HM/NIA

05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019

HM/NIA
12/02/2019

FHNEAO
METAMOP®QZHZ
MAMAroy
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.
PA®HNAZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FHNEAO
ANOOYMNOAHZ
BPINHZZIQN
N.MAKPHZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANTQONHZ 0QT2ZH2
AIONYZOY

FHAEAO
ATr.TPIAAOZ KA.
PAOHNAZ KA.
METAMOP®QIHZ

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

HAIOYNOAHZ B
MANAroy

rHNEAO
ANOGOYMNOAHZ
BPIAHZZIQN
AIONYZOY
ANTQONHZ 0QTZHZ
HAIOYNOAHZ B
N.MAKPHZ KA.

FHNEAO
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

METAMOPO®QZHZ
1o N'YMN.KOPQMIOY
PAOHNAZ KA.
MAMAroy

FHMNEAO
ANOOYNOAHZ

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
A OAYMIIAAA MATI.
AO IPIZ NETPOYMNOAHX
AO APTONAYTHX TPITA.
'z HAIOYMOAHZ

15n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:45
21:20
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.I.
I'Z BPIAHZZIA

EXN MAKPHZ

rz KopQrnioy
HAYZIAKOZ AO

AO AIONYZOY

16n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz

21:30 AO IPIZ NMETPOYNOAHZ
21:30 AO APTONAYTHX TPITA.
21:30 FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:30 AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
21:30 'z HAIOYTNOAHZ

21:30 AZ OAYMITIAAA AL,

17n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:45
21:20
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.T.
I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AO AIONYZOY
HAYZIAKOZ AO

I'Z HAIOYMOAHZ

EXN MAKPHZ

18n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

21:30 AO IPIZ METPOYMNOAHZX
21:30 AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
21:30 FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:30 'z KOPQMIOY

21:30 AO APIONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30 AZ OAYMITIAAA AR,

19n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA
20:45

ATQNAZ
AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.M.

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- 2 KOPQMIOY

- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- AEK NMEPIZTEPIOY-A.T1.

- AO AIONYZOY

- AO IPIZ METPOYTMOAHZ
- 2 HAIOYNOAHZ

- AO 6PAKOMAKEAONQON
- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- AZ OAYMIIAAA NATI.

- AO APTONAYTHX TPITA.

- AO AIONYZOY
-2 BPIAHZZIA
- HAYZIAKOX AO
- [z KOPQMIOY
- EZN MAKPHX

- AEK NEPIZTEPIOY-A..

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHZX
- AZ OAYMIMIAAA NATI.

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- 2 KOPQMIOY

- ['Z HAIOYMOAHZ

- AEK NMEPIZTEPIOY-A.T.

- AO AIONYZOY
- HAYZIAKOZ AO
- EZN MAKPHZ

- 2 BPIAHZZIA

- 2 KOPQMIOY

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0



HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM/NIA

12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019

HM/NIA

19/02/2019
19/02/2019
19/02/2019
19/02/2019
19/02/2019
19/02/2019

HM/NIA

01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019

HM/NIA

05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019

FHMNEAO
BPIAHZZIQON
N.MAKPHZ KA.
AIONYZOY
HAIOYNOAHZ B
PA®HNAZ KA.

FHNEAO

MANAroy

lo N'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANTONHZ 0QTZHZ
OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.
METAMOP®QZHZ
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

FHNEAO
BPIAHZZIQN
N.MAKPHZ KA.
AIONYZOY
HAIOYMNOAHZ B
PAOHNAZ KA.
Al TPIAAOZ KA.

FHNEAO
ANOOYMNOAHZ
MANAroy

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.
METAMOP®QZIHZ
ANTQONHX 0QTZH2

QPA

21:20
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

QPA

21:20
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

EZN MAKPHZ

AO AIONYZOY

'z HAIOYMOAHZ

AO APTONAYTHZX TPITA.

20n AFTQNIZTIKH

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- AZ OAYMIIAAA NAT.

- AO IPIZ METPOYTOAHZ

QPA  ATQNAZ
21:30  AX OAYMMIAAA MAT. - AO APTONAYTHS TPITA.
21:30 ' KOPQMIOY - AO AIONY3OY
21:30  HAYSIAKOS AO - AEK MEPISTEPIOY-A.M.
21:30  AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN - TS BPIAHZZIA
21:30  TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN - TS HAIOYMOAHS
21:30  AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS - EXN MAKPHZ
21n ATQNIZTIKH
ATFQNAZ
IS BPIAHZZIA - T3 KoPQnioy
EZN MAKPHZ - AEK MEPIZTEPIOY-A.M.
AO AIONYSOY - HAYSIAKOS AO
IS HAIOYMOAHZ - AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
AO APFTONAYTHZ TPITA. - TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
AO IPIS METPOYMOAHS - A3 OAYMTIIAAA MA.
22n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA  ATQNA:
20:45  AEK MEPISTEPIOY-A.M. - AO AIONYZOY
21:30  AZ OAYMMIAAA MAT. - EXIN MAKPHS
21:30 T2 KOPQMIOY - TS HAIOYMOAHS
21:30  AO ©OPAKOMAKEAONQN - AO APTONAYTHS TPITA.
21:30  TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN - AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS
21:30  HAYZIAKOZ AO - T3 BPIAHZZIA

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



